02/06/2012

08:24 AM

Official Record Recording requested By RON JONES

Eureka County - NV Mike Rebaleati - Recorder

Fee: \$15.00 RPTT: \$3.90

Page 1 Recorded By: FES

Page-Book - 528 0066



AP#: 003-225-05, Block M, Lot 3 & Lot 4.

Recording requested by: Ron Jones

and when recorded, please return this deed and tax statements to:

Lucy Comstock 1002 Georgia Street, Apt 102 Huntington Beach, CA 92648

Above reserved for official use only

SPECIAL WARRANTY DEED

Assessor's Parcel Number for Conveyed Property: 003-225-05, Block M, Lot 3 and Lot 4.

THE GRANTOR for A VALUABLE CONSIDERATION, in the amount of Ten Dollars in hand and other good and valuable consideration, the receipt and sufficiency of which is hereby acknowledged. hereby GRANTS, BARGAINS and SELLS to Lucy Comstock, all right, title, interest and claim to the following real estate in the County of Eureka, State of Nevada with the following legal description:

Township 29 North, Range 48 East, MDB&M Section 15: Nevelco Unit #2: Block M, Lot 3 and Lot 4

TO HAVE AND TO HOLD all of Grantor's right, title and interest in and to the above described property unto the said Grantee, Grantee's heirs, administrators, executors, successors and/or assigns forever IN FEE SIMPLE.

TOGETHER with all tenements, hereditaments and appurtenances, belonging or appertaining, to the above described property.

EXECUTED this day of 27th of JANUARY	JN B 	
Grantor		
State of HAWA ()) ss		
County of Honolulu)	and correspond	2012 B
This instrument was acknowledged before me on _	27th of JANUARRY	, 2011 , AN

by PON JONES WE OF HAMA Signature of Notary Public (Seal) TELLI ANN NISHIMURA Printed Name of Notary 20 l My commission expires on WOTALE COLIC + 127/2012 # Pages: 2 Doc. Date: 12+12012 # Pages: 2
Notary Name: Terri Ann Nishimura First Circuit Doc. Description: Special 1/27/2012 Date Notary Signature NOTARY CERTIFICATION

DECLARATION OF VALUE

1. Assessor P	arcel Number (s))	•	Docum	DOC # D	V-219541
a) 003-6	2 <i>25-05</i> `			Baak;	02/05/2012	08:24 AM 1 Record
- b)		- -		Date of	Officia	I Kecol a
c)		-		Notes:	Recording request RON JONES	ed By
d)	<u> </u>	-				ounty – NV
2. Type of Pro	perty:			<u> </u>	Mike Rebaleat	1.
a) [V	Vacant Land	b) 🗀	Single Fam Re	:S.		Fee: \$15.00
• <u>)</u>	Condo/Twnhse Apt. Bidg.		2-4 Plex Comm't/Ind'i		Page 1 of 1 Recorded By: FES	RPTT: \$3.90
e) () g) ()	Agricultural	33 3 D	Mobile Home		Book-528 Page-	- 5066
") <u> </u>	Other	, · · <u> </u>				\ \
				. 16	20 00/	. \ \
	e/Sales Price of			\$ 606	0, 100	
	u of Foreclosure C	Only (value of	btobeyt)	\$.		
Transfer Tax				\$		
Real Propert	y Transfer Tax Du	16:		\$ 3,9	70	
4. If Exemptio	n Claimed:		/ /		/ /	
	r Tax Exemption, p	er NRS 375.09	0. Section:	N	a	
	Reason for Exemp		nla			
·			/ //			-
E. Dodiel Inter	net: December	s being trans	forced:	\ /	00 %	
o. Paruai inter	est: Percentage	theming mans	ieneu.		76	
belief, and can l provided herein	10, that the inform be supported by d . Furthermore, the due, may result in	ocumentation e disallowanc	if called up e of any cla	on to sub imed exe	ostantiate the infor mption, or other d	mation etermination
Pursuant to NF	RS 375.030, the B	luyer and Se	ller shall be	jointly:	and severally liab	ole for any
additional amo	unt owed.				,	. ~
Signature	1 Junony	<i>cer</i>		Ca	pacity_SEU	
Signature	Xun PD			/_Ca _i	pacity_ <u>Buye</u>	<u>r </u>
	S			/	,	
SELLER (GR	ANTOR) INFO	RMATION	BUY	ER (GR	ANTEE INFO	RMATION
7	QUIRED)			-	(UIRED)	
Print Name:		TONES	Print N	~	LUCY COMST	
	16 CALIFORNI	<u> 14 AVE 690</u>		ss:	OOD GROSGI	a St, # 102
City:	Reno		City:	t.	UNGINATON	Becoch
State:	NV Zip:	89509	State:	_	CA Zip:	7,2648
	ERSON REQU		CORDIN	<u>હ</u>		
The Thirty	T THE SELLER OR BUY	ER) 1/0	<i>'</i>			
Print Name:		11/0			Escrow <u>#</u>	· · ·
Address:			C) at a			· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·
City:		 ;	State:		Zip:	
(A	S A PUBLIC RECO	RD THIS FORM	I MAY BE RE	CORDED)}	